Date of birth:
Nationality:
Represented by:

-]
&% AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:
Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:
Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Other information:

Q CAREER

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Charles William Hew Machell - Box2Box midfielder

25 Oct 1994 / 31 years old
England

English

30 Jun, 2018

188 cm. / 77 kg.

o Box2Box midfielder (preferred)
o Central defensive midfielder
e Central attacking midfielder

Right

6'2 Defensive/box2box Midfielder Traits - Long distance passing, ball player, Very strong in

the air/ tackler and good Finisher.

All conference - USA All American - USA MVP - USA Top Goalscorer - USA 20+ games in
Danish 1st division/first season Current - Most succesful team in cambodian history Preah

Khan Reach Svay Rieng 23 games unbeaten - 6 goals 5 assists

Newcastle United Development Academy (7-16) Darlington Fc Development Academy (16-
17) NCAA D2 Wingate Bulldogs (USA) Most valuable Player 35 goals 50 Games 2x league
and cup winners NCAA D1 ETSU Conference Team of the year (21-22) League winners
Thisted FC Danish 1st division - highest points ever in club history. (22-23) Faroes Premier
League 07 Vestur Arrival 9 games 2 Goals 2 Assists Current Cambodia Premier League - 6

goals 5 assists 1st position 23 games unbeaten

Since Club Contracts

Jul 2017 Thisted ( Denmark ) 19 Nov 2025 - 30 Jun 2018

May 2012 Darlington ( England ) No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2001 Newcastle United ( England ) No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2018 07 Vestur ( Faroe Islands ) 01 Jul 2018 - 31 Dec 2018

Jan 2019 PKR Svay Rieng FC ( Cambodia ) 01 Jan 2019 - 01 Nov 2019

Jan 2020 Hougang United ( Singapore ) No professional contracts found for this club


/profile/259316/charles_william_hew_machell

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2020 / Hougang United / S.League

2020 / Hougang United / AFC Cup

2020 / Hougang United / Community Shield
2018 / 07 Vestur / Meistaradeildin

2017/2018 / Thisted / 1st Division

736'

156'

90’

766'

655"

20

112

15

11



	Charles William Hew Machell - Box2Box midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Thisted ( Denmark )
	Darlington ( England )
	Newcastle United ( England )
	07 Vestur ( Faroe Islands )
	PKR Svay Rieng FC ( Cambodia )
	Hougang United ( Singapore )

	MATCH SUMMARY

