



Charles William Hew Machell - Box2Box midfielder

Date of birth: 25 Oct 1994 / 31 years old

Nationality: [England](#)

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

English

Last contract expired:

30 Jun, 2018

Height / Weight:

188 cm. / 77 kg.

Position:

- **Box2Box midfielder (preferred)**
- **Central defensive midfielder**
- **Central attacking midfielder**

Foots:

Right

Player profile:

6'2 Defensive/box2box Midfielder Traits - Long distance passing, ball player, Very strong in the air/ tackler and good Finisher.

Achievements:

All conference - USA All American - USA MVP - USA Top Goalscorer - USA 20+ games in Danish 1st division/first season Current - Most succesful team in cambodian history Preah Khan Reach Svay Rieng 23 games unbeaten - 6 goals 5 assists

Other information:

Newcastle United Development Academy (7-16) Darlington Fc Development Academy (16-17) NCAA D2 Wingate Bulldogs (USA) Most valuable Player 35 goals 50 Games 2x league and cup winners NCAA D1 ETSU Conference Team of the year (21-22) League winners Thisted FC Danish 1st division - highest points ever in club history. (22-23) Faroes Premier League 07 Vestur Arrival 9 games 2 Goals 2 Assists Current Cambodia Premier League - 6 goals 5 assists 1st position 23 games unbeaten



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Jul 2017	Thisted (Denmark)	25 Jan 2026 - 30 Jun 2018
May 2012	Darlington (England)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Jan 2001	Newcastle United (England)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Jul 2018	07 Vestur (Faroe Islands)	01 Jul 2018 - 31 Dec 2018
Jan 2019	PKR Svay Rieng FC (Cambodia)	01 Jan 2019 - 01 Nov 2019
Jan 2020	Hougang United (Singapore)	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	L	G	T	Y	R	B	SC	Y	Y	R
2020 / Hougang United / S.League	736'	9	8	1	3	0	1	1	0	0
2020 / Hougang United / AFC Cup	156'	2	2	0	1	1	1	0	0	0
2020 / Hougang United / Community Shield	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2018 / 07 Vestur / Meistaradeildin	766'	9	9	0	3	0	2	1	0	1
2017/2018 / Thisted / 1st Division	655'	20	5	15	3	11	0	5	0	0